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N° AMATEUR            BUR   LOCALITE   DISTANCE ALUMINIUM      MARQUE       HEURE      VITESSE

pigeons.259 amateurs.11

1 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv HOTTON  189,648 17//BE1163692 87 09:05:12.0  1992,1008120/

2 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 2 17//BE1163631 32 09:05:16.0  1990,7068

3 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 3 18//BE1101134 11 09:05:22.0  1988,6194

4 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 4 18//BE1101262 10 09:05:24.0  1987,9245

5 VINCENT Jacquy Hv BONSIN  192,802 19//BE1035858 17 09:07:11.0  1983,899824/

6 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 5 16//BE1176348 8 09:05:52.0  1978,2476

7 BONMARIAGE-MAS Hv OUFFET  203,305 20//BE1020336 4 09:12:46.8  1978,05995/

8 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 6 20//BE1010340 105 09:05:57.0  1976,5294

9 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 7 20//BE1010480 92 09:06:02.0  1974,8143

10 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 8 19//BE1147851 90 09:06:06.0  1973,4443

11 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 9 20//BE1010350 107 09:06:23.0  1967,6431

12 ROLAND J. et S. Hv MARENNE  184,682 20//BE1145448 16 09:04:22.0  1957,068222/

13 VINCENT Jacquy Hv 2 18//BE1109430 9 09:08:38.0  1954,7347

14 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 10 19//BE1147929 53 09:07:44.0  1940,4638

15 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 11 16//BE1176365 44 09:07:45.0  1940,1330

16 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 12 20//BE1010303 98 09:07:46.0  1939,8023

17 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 13 20//BE1010542 95 09:07:47.0  1939,4716

DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 14 18//BE1082378 22 09:07:47.0  1939,4716

19 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 17 20//BE1010466 47 09:07:51.0  1938,1502

DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 16 19//BE1147949 31 09:07:51.0  1938,1502

DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 15 18//BE1121882 42 09:07:51.0  1938,1502

22 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 18 18//BE1101228 40 09:07:53.0  1937,4902

23 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 19 18//BE1101053 26 09:07:58.0  1935,8421

24 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 20 19//BE1147830 118 09:07:59.0  1935,5128

25 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 21 20//BE1010385 15 09:08:01.0  1934,8546

26 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 22 19//BE1147913 61 09:08:02.0  1934,5257

27 ROLAND J. et S. Hv 2 18//BE1101789 8 09:05:29.0  1934,1805

28 VINCENT Jacquy Hv 3 16//BE1156609 11 09:09:45.0  1932,8521

29 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 23 20//BE1010434 28 09:08:18.0  1929,2777

30 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 24 19//BE1147923 55 09:08:26.0  1926,6644

31 GOFFIN Alexis Hv HAMOIS  180,341 20//BE1010584 7 09:03:41.0  1925,00628/

32 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 25 18//BE1101100 56 09:08:34.0  1924,0582

33 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 26 20//BE1010327 63 09:08:48.0  1919,5142

34 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 27 19//BE1147885 94 09:08:52.0  1918,2198

35 VINCENT Jacquy Hv 4 18//BE1109477 16 09:10:35.0  1916,8384

36 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 28 20//BE1010442 29 09:09:02.0  1914,9916

37 BONMARIAGE-MAS Hv 2 15//BE1145193 1 09:16:39.8  1906,0439

38 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 29 19//BE1169593 46 09:09:38.0  1903,4594

39 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 30 20//BE1010437 70 09:09:47.0  1900,5980

40 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 31 20//BE1010516 20 09:09:58.0  1897,1124

41 GOFFIN Alexis Hv 2 20//BE1010577 6 09:05:37.0  1886,0833

42 GRUSLIN Philippe Hv MARCHIN  195,232 19//BE1035358 12 09:13:37.0  1884,175612/

43 CONSTANT Alain Hv MARCHIN  197,032 20//BE6030646 8 09:14:51.0  1879,179821/

44 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 32 19//BE1147819 76 09:10:56.0  1878,9432

45 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 33 20//BE1010382 21 09:11:07.0  1875,5365

46 VINCENT Jacquy Hv 5 19//BE1034997 15 09:13:46.0  1858,0341

47 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 34 18//BE1101177 84 09:12:15.0  1854,7482

48 GRUSLIN Philippe Hv 2 15//BE1158664 3 09:15:32.7  1849,7513

49 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 35 19//BE1147982 80 09:12:33.0  1849,3223

50 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 36 19//BE1147775 25 09:12:40.0  1847,2208

51 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 37 19//BE1147811 3 09:12:42.0  1846,6212

52 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 38 20//BE1010552 101 09:13:08.0  1838,8623

53 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 39 18//BE1082375 37 09:13:09.0  1838,5652

54 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 40 19//BE1147854 104 09:13:22.0  1834,7114

55 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 41 20//BE1010503 100 09:13:30.0  1832,3478

56 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 42 19//BE1147928 75 09:13:54.0  1825,2936

57 CONSTANT Alain Hv 2 20//BE1011028 6 09:18:02.0  1823,8075

58 ROLAND J. et S. Hv 3 20//BE1145466 7 09:12:05.0  1809,1298

59 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 43 20//BE1010506 89 09:15:01.0  1805,8848

60 ROLAND J. et S. Hv 4 20//BE1145443 21 09:12:22.0  1804,1224

61 CONSTANT Alain Hv 3 20//BE1011013 4 09:19:21.0  1801,8473

62 CONSTANT Alain Hv 5 20//BE1011638 15 09:19:25.0  1800,7494

CONSTANT Alain Hv 4 20//BE1011040 2 09:19:25.0  1800,7494

64 CONSTANT Alain Hv 6 20//BE1011637 18 09:19:27.0  1800,2010

65 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 44 20//BE1010460 86 09:15:24.0  1799,3169

66 POLET Joseph Hv SCHALTIN  181,267 19//BE1034840 3 09:10:47.0  1798,58116/

67 POLET Joseph Hv 2 18//BE1109263 2 09:10:49.0  1797,9864

68 POLET Joseph Hv 3 20//BE1011456 6 09:10:51.0  1797,3922

69 VINCENT Jacquy Hv 6 18//BE1164121 4 09:18:30.0  1776,9770

70 ROLAND J. et S. Hv 5 18//BE1103910 19 09:13:57.0  1776,6426

71 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 45 19//BE1147970 112 09:16:48.0  1775,7303
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72 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 46 20//BE1010393 50 09:16:51.0  1774,8994

73 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 47 20//BE1010343 85 09:17:00.0  1772,4112

74 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 48 19//BE1147859 96 09:17:03.0  1771,5834

75 POLET Joseph Hv 4 17//BE1151398 1 09:12:36.0  1766,7349

76 POLET Joseph Hv 5 19//BE1035941 4 09:13:02.0  1759,3044

77 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 49 19//BE1147983 13 09:18:14.0  1752,2144

78 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 50 20//BE1010510 33 09:18:16.0  1751,6749

79 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 51 20//BE1010323 45 09:18:17.0  1751,4053

80 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 52 20//BE1010360 97 09:18:18.0  1751,1357

81 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 53 19//BE1147802 52 09:18:23.0  1749,7893

82 BINAME Jules Hv FAULX-les-T  181,945 17//BE1151002 2 09:14:25.0  1742,49008/

83 BINAME Jules Hv 2 19//BE1035007 3 09:14:33.0  1740,2678

84 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 54 19//BE1147967 59 09:19:26.0  1733,0003

85 GOFFIN Alexis Hv 3 15//BE1171629 1 09:15:10.0  1714,8114

86 ROLAND J. et S. Hv 6 20//BE1145455 6 09:18:20.0  1704,7569

87 BINAME Jules Hv 3 20//BE1011220 4 09:17:25.0  1693,8247

H-C DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 55 19//BE1147758 1 09:55:39.0  1302,0803
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1 BONMARIAGE-MAS Hv OUFFET  203,305 20//BE1020336 2 09:12:46.8  1978,05993/

2 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv HOTTON  189,648 20//BE1010340 47 09:05:57.0  1976,529454/

3 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 2 20//BE1010480 39 09:06:02.0  1974,8143

4 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 3 20//BE1010350 48 09:06:23.0  1967,6431

5 ROLAND J. et S. Hv MARENNE  184,682 20//BE1145448 12 09:04:22.0  1957,068216/

6 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 4 20//BE1010303 42 09:07:46.0  1939,8023

7 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 5 20//BE1010542 40 09:07:47.0  1939,4716

8 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 6 20//BE1010466 20 09:07:51.0  1938,1502

9 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 7 20//BE1010385 6 09:08:01.0  1934,8546

10 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 8 20//BE1010434 11 09:08:18.0  1929,2777

11 GOFFIN Alexis Hv HAMOIS  180,341 20//BE1010584 4 09:03:41.0  1925,00625/

12 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 9 20//BE1010327 26 09:08:48.0  1919,5142

13 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 10 20//BE1010442 12 09:09:02.0  1914,9916

14 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 11 20//BE1010437 31 09:09:47.0  1900,5980

15 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 12 20//BE1010516 8 09:09:58.0  1897,1124

16 GOFFIN Alexis Hv 2 20//BE1010577 3 09:05:37.0  1886,0833

17 CONSTANT Alain Hv MARCHIN  197,032 20//BE6030646 8 09:14:51.0  1879,179821/

18 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 13 20//BE1010382 9 09:11:07.0  1875,5365

19 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 14 20//BE1010552 44 09:13:08.0  1838,8623

20 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 15 20//BE1010503 43 09:13:30.0  1832,3478

21 CONSTANT Alain Hv 2 20//BE1011028 6 09:18:02.0  1823,8075

22 ROLAND J. et S. Hv 2 20//BE1145466 6 09:12:05.0  1809,1298

23 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 16 20//BE1010506 37 09:15:01.0  1805,8848

24 ROLAND J. et S. Hv 3 20//BE1145443 15 09:12:22.0  1804,1224

25 CONSTANT Alain Hv 3 20//BE1011013 4 09:19:21.0  1801,8473

26 CONSTANT Alain Hv 5 20//BE1011040 2 09:19:25.0  1800,7494

CONSTANT Alain Hv 4 20//BE1011638 15 09:19:25.0  1800,7494

28 CONSTANT Alain Hv 6 20//BE1011637 18 09:19:27.0  1800,2010

29 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 17 20//BE1010460 36 09:15:24.0  1799,3169

30 POLET Joseph Hv SCHALTIN  181,267 20//BE1011456 1 09:10:51.0  1797,39221/

31 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 18 20//BE1010393 22 09:16:51.0  1774,8994

32 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 19 20//BE1010343 35 09:17:00.0  1772,4112

33 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 20 20//BE1010510 14 09:18:16.0  1751,6749

34 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 21 20//BE1010323 19 09:18:17.0  1751,4053

35 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 22 20//BE1010360 41 09:18:18.0  1751,1357

36 ROLAND J. et S. Hv 4 20//BE1145455 5 09:18:20.0  1704,7569

37 BINAME Jules Hv FAULX-les-T  181,945 20//BE1011220 1 09:17:25.0  1693,82475/

38 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 23 20//BE1010315 34 09:23:27.0  1671,6439

39 CONSTANT Alain Hv 7 20//BE1011027 3 09:28:27.0  1663,4192

40 MAUCQ David Hv ON  172,850 20//BE1145355 20 09:14:51.0  1648,545523/

41 ROLAND J. et S. Hv 5 20//BE1145474 9 09:22:22.0  1643,5657

42 ROLAND J. et S. Hv 6 20//BE1145461 13 09:24:19.0  1615,5300

43 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 24 20//BE1010537 23 09:27:50.0  1609,4597

44 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 25 20//BE1010550 54 09:27:51.0  1609,2321

45 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 26 20//BE1010404 21 09:27:58.0  1607,6406

H-C DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 27 20//BE1010406 1 09:45:53.0  1395,6679


